

OD-1

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2023
In PLA/5/2020

IN THE GOODS OF SRI SUBODH CHANDRA SEN (DEC)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 31st July, 2023

Appearance :
Mr. G. K. Das. Adv.

The Court: The matter is released from this Bench for placing it before
the appropriate Bench.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

mg